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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 2.11 yes

        TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2003 R M      

        GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2001 R M      

        TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 L M      

        KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1992 R M      

A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2.122 yes

        MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006 R M      

        THOMOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1979 L M      

        BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998 L M      

        FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2001 R M      

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2.41 yes

        GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 L M      

        SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1999 L M      

        KANELLOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005 R M      

        MANOLIKAS Georgios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001 L M      

E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 2.127 yes

        ARAPIS Christoforos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2002 R M      

        MATSAGKOS Ioannis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006 L M      

        LIVITSANOS Spyridon GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2007 M      

        STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998 L M      

G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 2.46 yes

        FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2000 R M      

        DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 1995 R M      

        NEDELKOS Georgios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005 R M      

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M      

PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS 2.46 yes

        GKIZLIS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 1995 R M      

        NAKIS Theodoros GRE PANELLINIOS 1992 R M      

        STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE PANELLINIOS 2004 R M      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 011 0.0 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO yes

2. 2 041 0.0 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. ATHENS yes

3. 2 046 0.0 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS yes

4. 2 046 0.0 GRE PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS yes

5. 2 122 0.0 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS yes

6. 2 127 0.0 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 61 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA (OAKA ) Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
15.05. 09:15

Table of 8 with place 1-4

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 15.05. 09:15

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 61 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA (OAKA ) Foil Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 3 11 0.0

2 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 41 0.0

3 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 3 46 0.0

4 GRE PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS 3 46 0.0

5 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 122 0.0

6 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 127 0.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 09:15

5 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE   26

4 PANELLINIOS GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) / MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 09:15

3 G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

6 E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   31

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sun 10:35

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

PANELLINIOS GRE   27

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 10:35

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   40

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   V

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 12:20

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   32

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 3 Sun 12:20

1 PANELLINIOS (4) GRE   V

2 G.E.FLORINAS (3) GRE   31
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:15 | Piste 3 R: ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE / MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

PANELLINIOS 45 26 A.S.A.O. ATHENS

NAKIS Theodoros 5 5 4 4 FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 10 4 0 MOURMOURIS Andreas

GKIZLIS Petros 5 15 5 1 THOMOPOULOS Ioannis

NAKIS Theodoros 5 20 7 2 BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros

GKIZLIS Petros 5 25 19 12 FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 30 22 3 THOMOPOULOS Ioannis

GKIZLIS Petros 5 35 23 1 BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros

NAKIS Theodoros 5 40 23 0 THOMOPOULOS Ioannis

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 45 26 3 FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos

09:15 | Piste 10 R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / SAINIS Christos, GRE

E.A.XIFASKIAS 31 45 G.E.FLORINAS

MATSAGKOS Ioannis 2 2 5 5 NEDELKOS Georgios

STANTSIOS Vasileios 8 10 9 4 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

ARAPIS Christoforos 1 11 15 6 DOUDOS Dimitrios

MATSAGKOS Ioannis 1 12 20 5 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

ARAPIS Christoforos 0 12 25 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

STANTSIOS Vasileios 11 23 30 5 DOUDOS Dimitrios

ARAPIS Christoforos 0 23 35 5 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

MATSAGKOS Ioannis 0 23 40 5 DOUDOS Dimitrios

STANTSIOS Vasileios 8 31 45 5 NEDELKOS Georgios
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Semi-Final

10:35 | Piste 3 R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

PANELLINIOS 27 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

NAKIS Theodoros 5 5 0 0 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

GKIZLIS Petros 1 6 10 10 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 4 10 15 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

GKIZLIS Petros 1 11 20 5 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

NAKIS Theodoros 8 19 25 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 0 22 30 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

GKIZLIS Petros 0 22 35 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 2 24 40 5 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

NAKIS Theodoros 3 27 45 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

10:35 | Piste 10 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 45 40 G.E.FLORINAS

MANOLIKAS Georgios 5 5 2 2 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 5 10 8 6 DOUDOS Dimitrios

KANELLOS Christos 3 13 15 7 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

MANOLIKAS Georgios 7 20 18 3 DOUDOS Dimitrios

KANELLOS Christos 4 24 25 7 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 6 30 27 2 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

KANELLOS Christos 1 31 32 5 DOUDOS Dimitrios

MANOLIKAS Georgios 6 37 35 3 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 8 45 40 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

Place 3/4

12:20 | Piste 3

G.E.FLORINAS 31 45 PANELLINIOS

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos 0 0 5 5 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

DOUDOS Dimitrios 3 3 10 5 NAKIS Theodoros

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 3 6 15 5 GKIZLIS Petros

DOUDOS Dimitrios 4 10 20 5 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos 10 20 25 5 GKIZLIS Petros

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 3 23 30 5 NAKIS Theodoros

DOUDOS Dimitrios 1 24 35 5 GKIZLIS Petros

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 5 29 40 5 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos 2 31 45 5 NAKIS Theodoros
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Final

12:20 | Piste 1

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 32 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

MANOLIKAS Georgios 2 2 4 4 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

GKIKAS Dimitrios 2 4 10 6 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 7 11 15 5 TERTIPIS Konstantinos

GKIKAS Dimitrios 4 15 20 5 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

MANOLIKAS Georgios 6 21 24 4 TERTIPIS Konstantinos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 3 24 30 6 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

GKIKAS Dimitrios 1 25 35 5 TERTIPIS Konstantinos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 3 28 40 5 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

MANOLIKAS Georgios 4 32 45 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

        TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2003

        GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2001

        TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

        KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1992

2 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. ATHENS  

        GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

        SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1999

        KANELLOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

        MANOLIKAS Georgios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001

3 GRE PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS  

        GKIZLIS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 1995

        NAKIS Theodoros GRE PANELLINIOS 1992

        STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE PANELLINIOS 2004

4 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

        FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2000

        DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 1995

        NEDELKOS Georgios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005

Table of 8

5 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS  

        MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006

        THOMOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1979

        BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998

        FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2001

6 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS  

        ARAPIS Christoforos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2002

        MATSAGKOS Ioannis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006

        LIVITSANOS Spyridon GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2007

        STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 2 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 0 0 0

N N MATSATSINIS Aristeidis 0 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 0 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 0 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 0 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N N ILIADIS Iordanis 0 0 0

N B N KONTARELI Chrysoula 0 0 0

N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 0 0 0

B B B SAINIS Christos 1 1 2 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

      TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO 2003

      GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2001

      TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

      KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992

Silver GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. ATHENS  

      GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

      SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1999

      KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

      MANOLIKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001

Bronze GRE PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS  

      GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 1995

      NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS 1992

      STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004


